Position

Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Librarian

Manager, Library Operations

Library Technician II, Public
Services

Library Technician IlI, Public
Services

Library Technician Il, Technical
Services

Library Technician I, Public
Services

Library Technician I, Public
Services

Associate Librarian
Associate Librarian
Associate Instructor
Library Technician I, Public

Services

Library Technician I, Public
Services

Other Positions Held Community College District

Overload V

Overload 1l

Overload V

Overload 11

Overload V

No Contractual V

Associate Librarian

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Department

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Total Wages

$177,304

$173,475

$171,343

$160,728

$158,062

$121,365

$120,227

$93,971

$93,401

$83,754

$70,896

$58,456

$47,467

$37,084

$35,264

$32,577

$31,220

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,707

$53,987

$43,452

$41,115

$40,663

$45,332

$49,268

$32,718

$43,578

$41,626

$28,700

$36,510

$7,886

$0

$8,579

$0

$6,248



Library Technician |, Technical
Services

Associate Librarian

Library Technician I, Public
Services

Associate Librarian

Associate Instructor
Associate Librarian

Associate Librarian

Associate Librarian

Associate Librarian

Associate Librarian

Associate Librarian
Apprentice llI

Associate Librarian

Student Worker Federal Work
Study

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Associate Librarian

Library Technician |,
Public Services

Associate Librarian

Student Worker

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

$29,194

$28,721

$25,680

$23,307

$20,739

$18,993

$16,433

$15,220

$14,938

$13,031

$11,579

$7,264

$5,669

$3,596

$3,350

$3,334

$1,111

$649

($2,606)

$0

$0

$3,827

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,192

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Associate Librarian

Student Worker

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

$546

$519

$491

$202

$96

$0

$0

$0

$32

$0



