Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Librarian	Overload V	MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$177,304	\$43,707
Librarian	Overload III	MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$173,475	\$53,987
Librarian	Overload V	MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$171,343	\$43,452
Librarian	Overload II	MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$160,728	\$41,115
Librarian	Overload V	MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$158,062	\$40,663
Librarian	No Contractual V	MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$121,365	\$45,332
Manager, Library Operations		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$120,227	\$49,268
Library Technician II, Public Services		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$93,971	\$32,718
Library Technician III, Public Services		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$93,401	\$43,578
Library Technician II, Technical Services		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$83,754	\$41,626
Library Technician I, Public Services		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$70,896	\$28,700
Library Technician I, Public Services		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$58,456	\$36,510
Associate Librarian		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$47,467	\$7,886
Associate Librarian		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$37,084	\$0
Associate Instructor	Associate Librarian	MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$35,264	\$8,579
Library Technician I, Public Services		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$32,577	\$0
Library Technician I, Public Services		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$31,220	\$6,248

Library Technician I, Technical Services		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$29,194	(\$2,606)
Associate Librarian	Library Technician I, Public Services	MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$28,721	\$0
Library Technician I, Public Services		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$25,680	\$0
Associate Librarian		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$23,307	\$3,827
Associate Instructor	Associate Librarian	MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$20,739	\$0
Associate Librarian		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$18,993	\$0
Associate Librarian		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$16,433	\$0
Associate Librarian		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$15,220	\$0
Associate Librarian		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$14,938	\$0
Associate Librarian		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$13,031	\$2,192
Associate Librarian		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$11,579	\$0
Apprentice III	Student Worker	MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$7,264	\$0
Associate Librarian		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$5,669	\$0
Student Worker Federal Work Study		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$3,596	\$0
Student Worker		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$3,350	\$0
Student Worker		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$3,334	\$0
Student Worker		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$1,111	\$0
Associate Librarian		MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$649	\$0

Student Worker	MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$546	\$0
Student Worker	MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$519	\$0
Student Worker	MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$491	\$0
Associate Librarian	MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$202	\$32
Student Worker	MiraCosta Community College District	Library	\$96	\$0